

*Children and Family Services of New York* 



## In Memory of

A gift has been made to Little Flower Children and Family Services of New York to help provide support and direction to children, families, and individuals with disabilities.

Your loved one will be remembered and shared in the Prayers and good works of the Sisters of the Holy Family of Nazareth.

Through the Kindness of

Little Flower Children and Family Services of New York
<b>Instructions:</b> Please print, sign and mail the photo card (page 1) to your loved one and mail this page with your gift of support to:
Little Flower Children & Family Services of New York Attn: Development Office 2450 North Wading River Road Wading River, NY 11792
Enclosed is my contribution of: \$
Please charge my credit card:
□Visa □ MasterCard □Amex □Discover
□\$500.00 □\$250.00 □\$100.00 □\$50.00 □ Other \$
Name
Address
City/State/Zip
Phone
Credit Card NumberExpiration Date
CVV Signature
Please provide your email address if donating via credit card (for processing) and to receive updates on Little Flower's mission work:
Email
Thank you for transforming caring into action. For assistance with this offering or guidance on making this gift, please contact the Little Flower Development team at 631-929-6200 x6929 or <u>info@lfchild.org</u> .